
TUESDAY Bank 1 Bank 2 Bank 3 Bank 4 Bank 5

3/11/2025 prev Team Team Team Team Team
Shooter/Division yrd 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp

SHOOT YOUR BANK BEFORE YOU MISS A NIGHT

TUESDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 2024 Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks

TEAM 1 - 3R
JOHN CASE - CAPT - 1 21 18 9 17 15

TERRY JENSEN - 1 21 20 16 23 20
JUSTIN CUMMING - 1 21 17 16

JOHN SPILLANE - 1 21 15 13 20 15
KEN RUDOLPH - 1 21 15 18 20 16

TEAM 2- 3R
DAVID GOTTENBORG - CAPT - 2 21 16 12 19 16 20 20

THOMAS KIM - 2 21
JOSEPH MURR - 2 21 13 11

CHUCK BRAMMEIER - 2 21 21 18 23 18 22 17
HUGH BERNARDI - 2 21 14 8 15 16

TEAM 3- 3R
FRED BUHL - CAPT - 3 21 20 13 21 17

STEVE DARROW - 3 21 17 20 21 22 22 12
DOUG VANDERSWAGG - 3 21 15 21 18 17 19 17

JAKE HOTTEL - 3 21 19 15
MARK GRIFFIN - 3 21 21 11 16 15

TEAM 4- 3R
MARK MOORE - CAPT - 4 21 20 18 18 12

ZACH WARD - 4 21 17 9
ROGAN WARD - 4 21

JIM HARLAN - 4 21 11 8
KEN CARPENTER - 4 21 16

TEAM 5   - 3R
ED POWERS - CAPT - 5 21 23 13 19 21 20 19

GARY WOODMAN - 5 21 20 23
JIM RUWOLT - 5 21 14 12

DICK SHAW - 5 21 5 4 13 7
SAL DALESSANDRO - 5 21 10 8
TEAM 6 - 3R

DAVID MCCASALIN - CAPT - 6 21 12 15 18 14
JOE CUMMING - 6 21 23 24 25 20

CHIP BROMFIELD - PRES- 6 21 21 12 16 13 16 14 20 20
RAMICO BLACKMAN - 6 21 17 9

JEFF ALBRIGHT - 6 21 19 17 16 17
TEAM 7 - ROE ROE YOUR BOAT

ERIC MANUAL - CAPT - 7 21 20 20
JESS ROE - 7 21 23 13

JOHN GOLDEN - 7 21 21 18 22 19
STEVE BEGGS - 7 21 25 20 24 18 22 19

BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 7 21 25 21
TEAM 8 - IT'S MILLER TIME

GLEN NEAL - CAPT - 8 21 13 12 19 17 19 17
BILL MILLER - 8 21 19 15 20 15 17 16

STEWART WEMPLE - 8 21
THOMAS BRAUN - 8 21 18 14 19 14 19 15

CHANTRY CUNNING -8 21
4 banks max USED for money awards

SHOOTER WITH MORE THAN 4 BANKS OUT OF MONEYNEED BANK extra banks that must be used
LEAGUE DOG = MINUS 2

Team Dog = MINUS 2 Wk 1-no bank

Individual Dog =  MINUS 2 Use wk 2

March 11, 2025 3/11/25



TUESDAY

3/11/2025
Shooter/Division

TUESDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 

TEAM 1 - 3R
JOHN CASE - CAPT - 1

TERRY JENSEN - 1
JUSTIN CUMMING - 1

JOHN SPILLANE - 1
KEN RUDOLPH - 1

TEAM 2- 3R
DAVID GOTTENBORG - CAPT - 2

THOMAS KIM - 2
JOSEPH MURR - 2

CHUCK BRAMMEIER - 2
HUGH BERNARDI - 2

TEAM 3- 3R
FRED BUHL - CAPT - 3

STEVE DARROW - 3
DOUG VANDERSWAGG - 3

JAKE HOTTEL - 3
MARK GRIFFIN - 3

TEAM 4- 3R
MARK MOORE - CAPT - 4

ZACH WARD - 4
ROGAN WARD - 4

JIM HARLAN - 4
KEN CARPENTER - 4

TEAM 5   - 3R
ED POWERS - CAPT - 5

GARY WOODMAN - 5
JIM RUWOLT - 5

DICK SHAW - 5
SAL DALESSANDRO - 5
TEAM 6 - 3R

DAVID MCCASALIN - CAPT - 6
JOE CUMMING - 6

CHIP BROMFIELD - PRES- 6
RAMICO BLACKMAN - 6

JEFF ALBRIGHT - 6
TEAM 7 - ROE ROE YOUR BOAT

ERIC MANUAL - CAPT - 7
JESS ROE - 7

JOHN GOLDEN - 7
STEVE BEGGS - 7

BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 7
TEAM 8 - IT'S MILLER TIME

GLEN NEAL - CAPT - 8
BILL MILLER - 8

STEWART WEMPLE - 8
THOMAS BRAUN - 8

CHANTRY CUNNING -8

SHOOTER WITH MORE THAN 4 BANKS OUT OF MONEY
LEAGUE DOG = MINUS 2

Team Dog = MINUS 2

Individual Dog =  MINUS 2

March 11, 2025
Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Silver Week 5 

Team Team Team Team
16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp

1
18 9 20 16 17.00 10.50 17 9
20 16 22 22 22 14 18 17
17 16 17 16 10 6 9 14
15 13 17 21 20 15 20 14
15 18 18 11 18 18 21 21

2
16 12 19 16 15.50 12.00 21 16

17.36 14.00 12 10 16 7 12 8
13 11 13 12 21 14 13.667 10.333

17.36 14.00 21 18 21 19 22 16
14 8 11 14 8 11 17 16

3
20 13 20 17 18 12 17 17
17 20 21 14 19 14 21 16
15 21 22 20 18 17 16 15
19 15 18.75 15.00 19 9 18 17
21 11 20 17 20 14 18 20

4
20 18 15 16 19 14 17 20
17 9 12.00 10.00 17.41 13.76 16.67 15.12

17.36 14.00 12.00 10.00 17.41 13.76 16.67 15.12

11 8 12 6 10 11 10 8
16 14.00 15 14 13.50 12.00 12 15

5
23 13 20 21 22 17 22 19

17.36 14.00 22 19 17 16 19 20
14 12 17.25 13.00 13.50 10.25 18 11
5 4 13 7 9 9 16 11
10 8 22 13 14 7 11 8

6
12 15 9 10 12 14 13 18
23 24 9.50 11.50 21 16 20 17
21 12 19 16 18 12 19 16
17 9 11 14 8 12 10 8

17.36 14.00 7 14 16 15 15 11
7

20 20 24 20 21 11 16 17
23 13 15 15 22 19 16 14
21 18 23 20 22 20 22 20
25 20 22 19 24 21 24 18
25 21 25 23 24 16 21 21

8
13 12 20 11 21 16 14 15
19 15 19 18 18 13 16 13

17.36 14.00 18.00 11.75 17.00 14.00 16.67 15.12

18 14 19 15 19 16 13 19
17.36 14.00 22 11 18 19 12 14

21.05 17.50 12.17 10.19 18.32 14.48 18.02 16.34
17.36 14.00 22.80 20.14 17.41 13.76 16.67 15.12

 no score =

3/25/25 4/1/25 4/8/253/18/25


